: P301627

PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO ,
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCION :Bookcase/Bibliothéque/Biblioteca

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
= ALWAYS install tipover restraint
provided.
= NEVER put a TV on this product
= NEVER allow children to stand,
climb or hang on drawers,
doors, or shelves,
= NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time,
» Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers,
This is a permanent label,
Da not remave!
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x1 Bookcase
x1 Bibliotheque
x1 Biblioteca

*0
x4 Glass Shelf
x4 Etagére en verre
x4 Estante de vidrio

F)

*E

x1 Allen Wrench
x1 Clé hexagonale
x1 Llave Allen

@

* K
x4 Shelf Frame
x4 Cadre
x4 Armazon

) D

A
x26 Bolt
x26 Boulon
x26 Perno

P
=

x4 Shelf Supports
x4 Supports Pour Tablette
x4 Soporte De Las Repisas

* L
x1 Shelf
x1 étagere
x1 repisa

*B
X26 Lock washer
x26 Rondelle de blocage
x26 Arandela de seguridad

* G
x4 Adjustable leveler
x4 Patin réglable
x4 Nivelador ajustable

%M *N
x1 Back panel x2 Support Rail
x1 Panneau arriere x2 Sgpport central
x1 Panel posterior X2 Riel de soporte

*C *D
x16 5/16*16mm Flat Washer x10 5/16*22mm Flat Washer
x16 Rondelle plate x10 Rondelle plate
x16 Arandela plana x10 Arandela plana

* |
x1 Tipping restraint
x1 Liste des pieces de
quincaillerie antibasculement
x1 Abrazadera antivuelco

S

x16 Glass pad
x16 Coussin en verre
x16 Almohadilla de vidrio

* Replaceable Part
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Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS/ NOTICE DE MONTAGE/ INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : P301627
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCION :Bookcase/Bibliothéque/Biblioteca

Anti-Tipping/Liste des piéces de
quincaillerie antibasculement/
Lista del kit de materiales antivuelco

Wall/Mur A

/Pared

/;;7/ !
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Adjustable leveler

* Replaceable Part

Page 2 of 3 Residential Use Only Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com




REPLACEABLE PART/ PARTIE REMPLACABLE/ PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO ,
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCION :Bookcase/Bibliothéque/Biblioteca

: P301627

Children have died from

furniture tipover. To reduce the

risk of furniture tipover:

= ALWAYS install tipover restraint
provided.

= NEVER put a TV on this product

= NEVER allow children to stand,
climb or hang on drawers,
doors, or shelves,

= NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time.

+ Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers.

This is a permanent label,

Do not remove!

* x4 RP301627-FRAME
Shelf Frame
Cadre
Armazon

5

* x1 RP301627-BPANEL
Back panel
Panneau arriere
Panel posterior

* x1 RP301627-SHELF
Shelf
étagére
repisa

e
* x2 RP301627-PULL
Pull with screw
Tirer et vis
Tire y Tornillo

S

* x16 RP301627-PAD
Glass pad
Coussin en verre
Almohadilla de vidrio

* x4 RP301627-GSHELF
Glass Shelf
Etagére en verre
Estante de vidrio

g
* x4 RP301627-HINGE
Door Hinge

Charniée de porte
Bisagra de la puerta
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* x4 RP301627-CATCH
Door Catch
Catch de aimant
Captura de ima

O ==
=

* x1 RP301627-HWKIT Hardware Kit
Hardware Kit
Liste des pi¢ces de quincaillerie
Lista del materiales

D
o

* x4 RP301627-SUPP
Shelf Supports
Supports Pour Tablette
Soporte De Las Repisas

* x2 RP301627-SRAIL
Support Rail
Support central

Riel de soporte

x1 RC-ANTI-TIP
* x4 RP301627-LEVE Tipping restraint
Adjustable leveler Liste des pieces de
Patin réglable quincaillerie antibasculement
Nivelador ajustable Abrazadera antivuelco

* Replaceable Part
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Residential Use Only

Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com
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